
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Rotax Jr 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

727 

842 

8 

11 

882 

13 

Name 

Alexander Chartier 

Carson Bowers 

Giovanni Santora 

Max Spilger 

Henry Rogalski 

Bailey Murphy 

Points 

205 

180 

160 

145 

135 

0 

Laps led 

12 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

1 

Diff 

5.166 

12.494 

15.623 

DNS 

DNF 

Total Tm 

9:39.416 

9:44.582 

9:51.910 

9:55.039 

55.037 

Best Lap 

47.940 

48.270 

48.528 

48.355 

54.580 

In Lap 

10 

12 

12 

9 

0 

1 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 2/20/2022 6:50:35 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Brian Jason 
Race Director James Gangelhoff 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race 8 
Rotax Jr Sr 

Main 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:25:37 

CW Full Track 0.750 miles 

2/20/2022 16:22 


