

/inter	Race	8										Sorted on Laps
Rotax Jr Sr CW F										CW Full	Track 0.750 miles	
Main											2/20/2022 16:22	
Race	(12 La	ps) started at 16:25:37										D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D
Pos	No.	Name	Points	Laps led	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Lap	In Lap	SubClass	Comment	
Rotax Jr												
1	727	Alexander Chartier	205	12	12		9:39.416	47.940	10			
2	842	Carson Bowers	180	0	12	5.166	9:44.582	48.270	12			
3	8	Giovanni Santora	160	0	12	12.494	9:51.910	48.528	12			
4	11	Max Spilger	145	0	12	15.623	9:55.039	48.355	9			
lot classif	ied											
DNS	882	Henry Rogalski	135	0		DNS			0			
lot classif	ied											
DNF	13	Bailey Murphy	0	0	1	DNF	55.037	54.580	1			